

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 3 9 1 3 / 2 0 0 8  
(From the judgement and order dated 0 4 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 in W P No. 1 4 9 6 / 2 0 0 7  
of The HIGH COUR T OF JUDIC A T U R E AT A L L A H A B A D , L U C K N O W B E N C H ,  
L U C K N O W)

ANI L CHAND R A & ORS. Petitioner(s)  
VER SUS

RADH A K R I S H N A GAUR & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WI T H S L P (C) NO. 1 4 7 9 4 of 2 0 0 8  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing S L P and with prayer for interim relief and  
office report)

Date: 0 7 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORA M :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E TA RUN CHAT T E R J E E  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E AFT A B ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.C. Mahaj a n, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.B. Vohra, Adv.  
Mrs. P a n k a j Bal a Var m a , Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

Mr. Ra kes h Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sh ail K. Dwivedi, AAG  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudha ry, Adv.  
Mr. Shantanu Krishn a, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra P r a k a s h P a ndey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K u m a r P a r i m a l, Adv.  
Mr. R a j a n Roy, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Ku m a r Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aneesh Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. S. B o rth a k u r , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 1 9 th  
August, 2 0 0 8 .

(A.D. Shar m a) (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master Court Master